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JUGEND 1 MÄNNLICH 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 

1. 121 Wachter, Philipp 

Niederösterreich 

818 99.7 99.5 199.2 (7) 

2. 909 Hofbauer , Viktor 

Niederösterreich 

896 98.9 96.7 195.6 (9) 

3. 208 Resch, Michael 

Niederösterreich 

20028 95.5 97.8 193.3 (4) 

4. 907 Hintsteiner, Manuel 

Niederösterreich 

20067 96.0 95.6 191.6 (3) 

5. 915 Pezzei, Veit 

Wien 

20071 97.8 92.8 190.6 (3) 

6. 210 Leodolter, Sebastian 

Niederösterreich 

793 93.4 96.6 190.0 (5) 

7. 209 Karner, Luca 

Niederösterreich 

804 93.9 93.8 187.7 (5) 

8. 910 Pendl, Paul 

Wien 

20069 89.1 96.0 185.1 (3) 

9. 207 Leodolter, Christoph 

Niederösterreich 

792 93.0 92.0 185.0 (4) 

10. 508 Naderer, Clemens 

Niederösterreich 

891 91.2 92.8 184.0 (6) 

11. 102 Tuder, Julian 

Niederösterreich 

880 94.0 89.2 183.2 (2) 

12. 509 Wech, Gabriel 

Niederösterreich 

898 89.0 92.1 181.1 (1) 

13. 506 Harm, Johannes 

Niederösterreich 

888 75.8 83.8 159.6 (0) 

 

JUGEND 1 WEIBLICH 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 

1. 211 Schoisswohl, Nicole 

Niederösterreich 

916 95.4 93.2 188.6 (5) 

2. 101 Wutzl, Letizia 

Niederösterreich 

635 90.9 96.2 187.1 (4) 

3. 212 Baier, Yvonne 

Niederösterreich 

20088 95.5 91.0 186.5 (2) 

4. 507 May, Nina Aurora 

Niederösterreich 

890 88.8 95.5 184.3 (3) 

 

 

 



JUGEND 2 MÄNNLICH 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 3 4 

1. 201 Wachter, Tobias 

Niederösterreich 

14554 93.6 98.7 
  

192.3 (3) 

2. 904 Bader, Thomas 

Niederösterreich 

571 93.5 97.1 
  

190.6 (5) 

3. 204 Daurer, Stefan 

Niederösterreich 

806 91.4 98.2 
  

189.6 (9) 

4. 902 Preibisch, Tobias 

Niederösterreich 

893 96.9 91.2 
  

188.1 (1) 

5. 202 Schoisswohl, Sebastian 

Niederösterreich 

322 95.5 89.1 
  

184.6 (3) 

6. 205 Neubauer, Christopher 

Niederösterreich 

819 94.6 88.8 
  

183.4 (1) 

7. 903 Schaumberger, Fabian 

Niederösterreich 

895 91.7 90.6 
  

182.3 (2) 

8. 905 Hirtenlehner, Sebastian 

Niederösterreich 

632 88.7 91.0 
  

179.7 (3) 

9. 203 Bernold, Lukas 

Niederösterreich 

14553 87.2 87.2 
  

174.4 (1) 

10. 716 Koisser, Nico 

Niederösterreich 

812 86.2 83.9 
  

170.1 (1) 

 

JUGEND 2 WEIBLICH 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 

1. 906 Nikolic, Mariana 

Wien 

20066 99.4 99.5 198.9 (6) 

2. 901 Hofbauer, Paula 

Niederösterreich 

565 80.8 94.0 174.8 (1) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MÄNNER 

 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 

Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1. 1009 Heidegger, Daniel 

Wien 

20089 100.5 104.9 102.6 102.6 100.9 103.1 614.6 (39) 

2. 413 Spies, Michael 

Niederösterreich 

9992 100.6 101.6 102.0 100.3 101.3 98.7 604.5 (30) 

3. 616 Mazilo, Harald 

Steiermark 

20042 99.9 102.9 102.3 101.5 98.1 97.3 602.0 (27) 

4. 414 Glitzner, Thomas 

Steiermark 

20031 97.5 100.8 99.3 96.1 96.4 102.2 592.3 (20) 

5. 1004 Geisler, Michael 

Steiermark 

20074 98.9 96.5 97.2 97.6 100.4 99.8 590.4 (20) 

6. 116 Karner, Andreas 

Niederösterreich 

9064 96.1 96.3 99.7 99.1 99.8 98.6 589.6 (22) 

7. 1006 Geisler, Daniel 

Steiermark 

20076 94.1 96.3 98.8 90.9 93.0 94.6 567.7 (11) 

8. 803 Tafart, Christopher 

Wien 

20052 93.2 92.7 95.9 89.0 95.4 94.8 561.0 (12) 

9. 416 Sulzer, Peter 

Niederösterreich 

14048 96.5 93.3 86.2 88.5 92.7 94.0 551.2 (9) 

 

 

FRAUEN 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1. 809 Schweighofer, Sandra 

Niederösterreich 

910 102.4 98.6 99.4 101.9 98.9 100.6 601.8 (23) 

2. 714 Schneider, Sandra 

Niederösterreich 

14012 99.6 99.9 102.9 99.5 95.5 99.4 596.8 (25) 

3. 115 Bertl, Verena 

Niederösterreich 

14556 94.6 100.4 100.3 97.0 99.9 94.0 586.2 (20) 

4. 715 Heindl, Tanja 

Niederösterreich 

911 97.0 98.4 95.4 92.2 97.2 98.6 578.8 (13) 

5. 806 Braun, Sabine-Edith 

Wien 

20055 94.6 93.4 94.9 95.3 94.8 93.4 566.4 (11) 

  

 



JUNIOREN 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1. 415 Heigl, Simon 

Niederösterreich 

14109 101.0 103.9 97.4 99.5 98.2 102.0 602.0 (27) 

2. 804 Suppan, Dominik 

Steiermark 

20053 100.2 99.0 99.0 102.3 99.5 95.3 595.3 (23) 

3. 801 Kienberger, Dominik 

Steiermark 

20051 96.9 99.4 100.4 97.1 97.8 99.2 590.8 (19) 

4. 316 Löschl, Michael 

Niederösterreich 

73 100.3 97.0 97.5 99.2 97.2 95.9 587.1 (19) 

5. 811 Schöffmann, Felix 

Steiermark 

20060 93.3 91.1 92.1 91.1 96.0 93.5 557.1 (10) 

 

JUNIORINNEN 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1. 315 Lesk, Katharina 

Niederösterreich 

12868 100.6 100.1 98.9 100.0 98.2 99.0 596.8 (21) 

2. 314 Tober, Anna 

Niederösterreich 

14003 94.2 91.7 91.7 92.6 91.2 94.1 555.5 (9) 

 

 

JUNGSCHÜTZEN 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 3 4 

1. 816 Razocher, Daniel 

Niederösterreich 

335 98.2 94.2 97.3 98.7 388.4 (12) 

2. 814 Strohmeier, Matthias 

Steiermark 

20063 91.9 98.0 98.5 96.6 385.0 (15) 

3. 810 Gindl, Marcel 

Niederösterreich 

909 95.8 97.0 96.9 94.9 384.6 (10) 

4. 411 Luckinger, Fabio 

Steiermark 

20030 95.0 95.9 96.1 93.5 380.5 (6) 

5. 108 Falkensteiner, Simon 

Niederösterreich 

825 95.6 91.6 89.5 93.3 370.0 (7) 

 

 

 

 



JUNGSCHÜTZINNEN 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 3 4 

1. 1003 Kovalenko, Vladyslava 

Wien 

20073 99.5 98.7 98.5 101.1 397.8 (15) 

2. 815 Todorovic, Katarina 

Wien 

20064 87.4 93.8 90.8 91.3 363.3 (5) 

 

 

SENIOREN 1 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 3 4 

1. 402 Gansch, Leopold jun. 

Niederösterreich 

7798 100.8 99.1 101.7 101.1 402.7 (16) 

2. 605 Neuburger, Martin 

Steiermark 

20035 98.3 99.8 103.7 100.6 402.4 (17) 

3. 404 Seitner, Gerhard 

Niederösterreich 

13203 97.7 96.6 99.8 98.6 392.7 (10) 

4. 812 Pezzei, Florian 

Wien 

20082 96.1 98.8 99.0 98.3 392.2 (14) 

5. 311 Gassner, Wolfgang 

Niederösterreich 

6344 97.7 99.8 95.0 99.3 391.8 (11) 

6. 502 Kroiss, Andreas 

Niederösterreich 

7612 96.2 98.7 97.8 97.7 390.4 (15) 

7. 309 Kassberger, Peter 

Niederösterreich 

5688 96.6 95.6 95.8 100.3 388.3 (11) 

8. 713 Hofer, Gerhard 

Steiermark 

20050 94.3 97.1 98.0 94.2 383.6 (9) 

9. 807 Schweighofer, Roman 

Niederösterreich 

10332 96.0 98.5 92.3 95.6 382.4 (5) 

10. 609 Liptak, Jaroslav 

Wien 

20061 94.5 96.4 95.6 92.8 379.3 (10) 

11. 602 Bogner, Willi 

Burgenland 

20033 85.6 87.8 96.8 93.5 363.7 (7) 

12. 706 Schweighofer, Franz 

Niederösterreich 

9072 89.6 89.6 88.9 91.6 359.7 (4) 

13. 406 Schwarzhapl, Johannes 

Niederösterreich 

13564 95.9 85.1 84.3 89.0 354.3 (4) 

 
 

 

 



SENIORINNEN 1 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 3 4 

1. 403 Tauchner, Margarete 

Niederösterreich 

7467 100.1 97.1 101.3 98.4 396.9 (18) 

2. 702 Schweighofer, Beate 

Niederösterreich 

11513 96.8 100.1 97.9 97.5 392.3 (14) 

3. 613 Liptakova, Monika 

Wien 

20058 96.6 99.6 95.3 99.5 391.0 (10) 

 

SENIOREN 2 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 3 4 

1. 1010 Schrempf, Wilhelm 

Steiermark 

20080 98.8 99.6 97.3 99.8 395.5 (16) 

2. 106 Eder, Josef 

Burgenland 

20026 94.1 98.4 100.3 99.0 391.8 (17) 

3. 103 Sautner, Konrad 

Burgenland 

20025 98.7 97.7 97.5 97.5 391.4 (14) 

4. 1001 Pöchhacker, Franz 

Niederösterreich 

4722 95.4 99.4 97.5 95.6 387.9 (14) 

5. 405 Hartl, Josef 

Niederösterreich 

7788 96.2 93.1 99.9 97.4 386.6 (15) 

6. 615 Hausegger, Harald 

Niederösterreich 

249 94.5 96.3 97.3 98.4 386.5 (13) 

7. 104 Reichl, Norbert 

Niederösterreich 

11450 92.9 95.0 98.5 95.6 382.0 (11) 

8. 610 Karl, Helmut 

Niederösterreich 

6366 93.9 94.0 99.5 93.3 380.7 (7) 

9. 302 Paternoster, Franz 

Niederösterreich 

7660 96.1 100.1 93.7 90.8 380.7 (11) 

10. 1008 Preßl, Rudolf 

Steiermark 

20078 95.5 92.9 94.1 97.8 380.3 (10) 

11. 1014 Hirschegger, Karl 

Steiermark 

20048 92.9 94.6 93.2 94.7 375.4 (8) 

12. 1002 Mosbacher, Siegfried 

Steiermark 

20072 95.4 89.1 91.7 96.5 372.7 (10) 

13. 705 Bosak, Gerhard 

Steiermark 

20044 93.5 94.3 94.8 89.0 371.6 (8) 

14. 114 Paulweber, Peter 

Burgenland 

20027 92.2 90.0 94.5 90.0 366.7 (3) 

15. 312 Gottschalk, Harald 

Niederösterreich 

3695 88.9 88.0 91.8 87.8 356.5 (1) 

 

 



SENIORINNEN 2 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 3 4 

1. 306 Konicek, Else 

Niederösterreich 

6309 95.8 97.3 93.8 96.6 383.5 (9) 

2. 107 Hipfinger, Maria 

Niederösterreich 

8090 97.0 85.7 96.7 100.5 379.9 (11) 

3. 813 Neudecker, Silvia 

Wien 

20062 87.7 89.0 91.3 91.5 359.5 (5) 

 

 

 

MÄNNER AUFGELEGT 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 3 4 

1. 112 Ebenführer, Andreas 

Niederösterreich 

12921 104.8 103.7 106.6 104.9 420.0 (37) 

2. 608 Reiner, Andreas 

Burgenland 

20038 104.8 102.0 101.7 104.5 413.0 (28) 

 

 

FRAUEN AUFGELEGT 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 3 4 

1. 113 Fohrafellner, Angela 

Niederösterreich 

13974 105.8 105.4 104.5 107.5 423.2 (38) 

2. 110 Ebenführer, Daniela 

Niederösterreich 

13731 104.1 105.3 103.4 105.1 417.9 (34) 

3. 111 Karner, Jennifer 

Niederösterreich 

872 103.7 102.6 104.1 104.3 414.7 (31) 

 

SENIOREN 1 AUFGELEGT 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 3 4 

1. 703 Marath, Klaus 

Steiermark 

20043 105.0 106.0 104.2 106.4 421.6 (38) 

2. 712 Magg, Egon 

Steiermark 

20087 104.9 105.8 105.6 105.2 421.5 (39) 

3. 707 Tappler, Günther 

Steiermark 

20045 103.7 105.8 106.2 104.8 420.5 (36) 



4. 109 Fohrafellner, Markus 

Niederösterreich 

7195 106.3 103.4 106.3 103.2 419.2 (31) 

5. 1012 Fink, Walter 

Steiermark 

20085 104.2 104.2 103.5 105.7 417.6 (32) 

6. 1005 Prem, Koloman 

Wien 

20075 104.3 104.8 104.9 103.4 417.4 (32) 

7. 802 Bogner, Willi 

Burgenland 

20033 104.5 102.5 104.8 103.7 415.5 (30) 

8. 708 Deutsch, Josef 

Burgenland 

20046 103.6 102.2 103.2 104.6 413.6 (29) 

9. 303 Brunner, Alexander 

Niederösterreich 

13446 100.6 103.5 103.5 103.9 411.5 (23) 

10. 304 Pichler, Peter 

Niederösterreich 

14188 102.7 103.3 103.9 101.1 411.0 (27) 

11. 805 Gorgosilich, Robert 

Burgenland 

20054 104.0 103.2 103.3 98.0 408.5 (28) 

12. 305 Trofeit, Gerhard 

Niederösterreich 

13649 99.1 100.7 102.6 100.1 402.5 (16) 

13. 1007 Blahout, Rudolf 

Wien 

20077 93.4 97.0 89.0 97.1 376.5 (9) 

 

SENIORINNEN 1 AUFGELEGT 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 3 4 

1. 607 Müller, Waltraud 

Steiermark 

20037 106.3 105.3 104.8 105.2 421.6 (35) 

2. 1016 Fink, Renate 

Steiermark 

20084 105.0 101.2 103.7 105.2 415.1 (30) 

3. 407 Gröschel, Andrea 

Niederösterreich 

13269 101.0 101.4 99.3 101.1 402.8 (17) 

 

 

SENIOREN 2 AUFGELEGT 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 3 4 

1. 711 Zöhrer, Werner 

Steiermark 

20049 107.2 106.8 106.9 106.4 427.3 (40) 

2. 709 Tappler, Franz 

Steiermark 

20047 104.1 106.0 104.6 104.9 419.6 (36) 

3. 513 Jedlicka, Alfred 

Niederösterreich 

7016 105.9 104.6 104.5 103.9 418.9 (35) 

4. 310 Eder, Josef 

Burgenland 

20026 104.6 104.2 104.0 105.4 418.2 (33) 

5. 704 Kalkbrenner, Alfred 

Burgenland 

663 106.0 104.0 103.5 103.6 417.1 (32) 



6. 307 Krückl, Erich 

Niederösterreich 

11014 106.0 102.5 102.9 104.8 416.2 (30) 

7. 514 Kolm, Josef 

Niederösterreich 

4378 104.1 102.7 104.9 104.4 416.1 (30) 

8. 612 Höllisch, Martin 

Burgenland 

20040 103.2 104.6 104.7 103.6 416.1 (30) 

9. 601 Riedl, Gerhard 

Steiermark 

20032 103.2 104.6 103.6 104.5 415.9 (32) 

10. 701 Koll, Edmund 

Burgenland 

661 102.2 106.0 103.4 103.8 415.4 (31) 

11. 504 Gonaus, Eduard sen. 

Niederösterreich 

1702 103.6 103.7 104.8 103.0 415.1 (29) 

12. 308 Sautner, Konrad 

Burgenland 

20025 104.0 106.0 103.1 101.5 414.6 (26) 

13. 512 Gschösser, Georg 

Niederösterreich 

9681 103.7 102.2 103.4 104.0 413.3 (30) 

14. 409 Csepin, Johann 

Niederösterreich 

4831 102.3 100.8 102.6 103.4 409.1 (26) 

15. 412 Haslinger, Josef 

Niederösterreich 

3547 101.4 101.3 101.4 103.9 408.0 (24) 

16. 408 Schuh, Josef 

Niederösterreich 

13659 102.2 101.2 104.7 99.6 407.7 (24) 

17. 603 Grossmann, Alois 

Steiermark 

20034 100.6 101.3 102.5 102.9 407.3 (24) 

18. 710 Schwarz, Franz 

Burgenland 

13660 102.4 100.6 102.5 101.2 406.7 (26) 

19. 614 Rosenitsch, Manfred 

Steiermark 

20041 103.1 102.0 97.8 99.3 402.2 (19) 

20. 301 Paulweber, Peter 

Burgenland 

20029 98.7 103.1 100.5 98.8 401.1 (18) 

21. 401 Gröschel, Helmut 

Niederösterreich 

2410 99.7 100.9 101.4 98.9 400.9 (20) 

 

 

SENIORINNEN 2 AUFGELEGT 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 3 4 

1. 105 Sandler, Burgi 

Niederösterreich 

13708 101.7 102.2 105.0 104.4 413.3 (29) 

2. 1013 Neudecker, Silvia 

Wien 

20062 102.6 102.8 104.6 103.0 413.0 (28) 

3. 511 Jedlicka, Hermine 

Niederösterreich 

11844 103.2 103.5 101.5 103.7 411.9 (25) 

4. 611 Rosenitsch, Inge 

Steiermark 

20039 100.0 102.0 103.9 103.6 409.5 (28) 

5. 505 Grollmuss, Ludmilla 

Niederösterreich 

13409 101.3 99.6 102.3 97.4 400.6 (22) 



6. 410 Schuh, Gusti 

Niederösterreich 

906 100.0 98.2 101.7 99.1 399.0 (16) 

7. 1011 Borowiczka, Helga 

Wien 

20081 99.6 96.9 98.0 102.2 396.7 (15) 

 

 

 

MANNSCHAFT 
 

Platz SNr 
Mannschaft 

Schütze 

MannschaftsNr 

PassNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1. 
 

Steiermark 1 
 

298.4 301.7 305.0 304.4 
  

1209.5 

 
616 Mazilo, Harald 20042 99.9 102.9 102.3 101.5 

  
406.6 

 
605 Neuburger, Martin 20035 98.3 99.8 103.7 100.6 

  
402.4 

 
804 Suppan, Dominik 20053 100.2 99.0 99.0 102.3 

  
400.5 

2. 
 

Niederösterreich 1 
 

303.8 299.3 303.1 303.3 
  

1209.5 

 
413 Spies, Michael 9992 100.6 101.6 102.0 100.3 

  
404.5 

 
402 Gansch, Leopold jun. 7798 100.8 99.1 101.7 101.1 

  
402.7 

 
809 Schweighofer, Sandra 910 102.4 98.6 99.4 101.9 

  
402.3 

3. 
 

Niederösterreich 2 
 

301.2 303.9 299.2 299.0 
  

1203.3 

 
714 Schneider, Sandra 14012 99.6 99.9 102.9 99.5 

  
401.9 

 
415 Heigl, Simon 14109 101.0 103.9 97.4 99.5 

  
401.8 

 
315 Lesk, Katharina 12868 100.6 100.1 98.9 100.0 

  
399.6 

4. 
 

Wien 1 
 

296.1 302.4 300.1 302.0 
  

1200.6 

 
1009 Heidegger, Daniel 20089 100.5 104.9 102.6 102.6 

  
410.6 

 
1003 Kovalenko, Vladyslava 20073 99.5 98.7 98.5 101.1 

  
397.8 

 
812 Pezzei, Florian 20082 96.1 98.8 99.0 98.3 

  
392.2 

5. 
 

Niederösterreich 3 
 

298.1 290.7 298.6 296.2 
  

1183.6 

 
403 Tauchner, Margarete 7467 100.1 97.1 101.3 98.4 

  
396.9 

 
316 Löschl, Michael 73 100.3 97.0 97.5 99.2 

  
394.0 

 
404 Seitner, Gerhard 13203 97.7 96.6 99.8 98.6 

  
392.7 

6. 
 

Steiermark 2 
 

293.2 299.8 297.0 293.0 
  

1183.0 

 
1010 Schrempf, Wilhelm 20080 98.8 99.6 97.3 99.8 

  
395.5 

 
801 Kienberger, Dominik 20051 96.9 99.4 100.4 97.1 

  
393.8 

 
414 Glitzner, Thomas 20031 97.5 100.8 99.3 96.1 

  
393.7 

7. 
 

Steiermark 3 
 

285.1 291.6 293.7 288.4 
  

1158.8 

 
1004 Geisler, Michael 20074 98.9 96.5 97.2 97.6 

  
390.2 

 
814 Strohmeier, Matthias 20063 91.9 98.0 98.5 96.6 

  
385.0 

 
713 Hofer, Gerhard 20050 94.3 97.1 98.0 94.2 

  
383.6 

8. 
 

Burgenland 1 
 

285.0 286.1 292.3 286.5 
  

1149.9 

 
106 Eder, Josef 20026 94.1 98.4 100.3 99.0 

  
391.8 



 
103 Sautner, Konrad 20025 98.7 97.7 97.5 97.5 

  
391.4 

 
114 Paulweber, Peter 20027 92.2 90.0 94.5 90.0 

  
366.7 

9. 
 

Wien 2 
 

285.7 289.4 285.8 287.6 
  

1148.5 

 
613 Liptakova, Monika 20058 96.6 99.6 95.3 99.5 

  
391.0 

 
609 Liptak, Jaroslav 20061 94.5 96.4 95.6 92.8 

  
379.3 

 
806 Braun, Sabine-Edith 20055 94.6 93.4 94.9 95.3 

  
378.2 

10. 
 

Wien 3 
 

268.3 275.5 278.0 271.8 
  

1093.6 

 
803 Tafart, Christopher 20052 93.2 92.7 95.9 89.0 

  
370.8 

 
815 Todorovic, Katarina 20064 87.4 93.8 90.8 91.3 

  
363.3 

 
813 Neudecker, Silvia 20062 87.7 89.0 91.3 91.5 

  
359.5 

 

 

MANNSCHAFT AUFGELEGT 
 

Platz SNr 
Mannschaft 

Schütze 

MannschaftsNr 

PassNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 3 4 

1. 
 

Steiermark 1 
 

318.5 318.1 315.9 318.0 1270.5 

 
711 Zöhrer, Werner 20049 107.2 106.8 106.9 106.4 427.3 

 
703 Marath, Klaus 20043 105.0 106.0 104.2 106.4 421.6 

 
607 Müller, Waltraud 20037 106.3 105.3 104.8 105.2 421.6 

2. 
 

Niederösterreich 1 
 

316.9 312.5 317.4 315.6 1262.4 

 
113 Fohrafellner, Angela 13974 105.8 105.4 104.5 107.5 423.2 

 
112 Ebenführer, Andreas 12921 104.8 103.7 106.6 104.9 420.0 

 
109 Fohrafellner, Markus 7195 106.3 103.4 106.3 103.2 419.2 

3. 
 

Steiermark 2 
 

312.7 317.6 316.4 314.9 1261.6 

 
712 Magg, Egon 20087 104.9 105.8 105.6 105.2 421.5 

 
707 Tappler, Günther 20045 103.7 105.8 106.2 104.8 420.5 

 
709 Tappler, Franz 20047 104.1 106.0 104.6 104.9 419.6 

4. 
 

Niederösterreich 2 
 

316.0 312.4 310.8 313.8 1253.0 

 
513 Jedlicka, Alfred 7016 105.9 104.6 104.5 103.9 418.9 

 
110 Ebenführer, Daniela 13731 104.1 105.3 103.4 105.1 417.9 

 
307 Krückl, Erich 11014 106.0 102.5 102.9 104.8 416.2 

5. 
 

Burgenland 1 
 

313.8 312.8 312.2 312.6 1251.4 

 
310 Eder, Josef 20026 104.6 104.2 104.0 105.4 418.2 

 
704 Kalkbrenner, Alfred 663 106.0 104.0 103.5 103.6 417.1 

 
612 Höllisch, Martin 20040 103.2 104.6 104.7 103.6 416.1 

6. 
 

Steiermark 3 
 

312.4 310.0 310.8 315.4 1248.6 

 
1012 Fink, Walter 20085 104.2 104.2 103.5 105.7 417.6 

 
601 Riedl, Gerhard 20032 103.2 104.6 103.6 104.5 415.9 

 
1016 Fink, Renate 20084 105.0 101.2 103.7 105.2 415.1 



7. 
 

Niederösterreich 3 
 

311.4 309.0 313.8 311.7 1245.9 

 
514 Kolm, Josef 4378 104.1 102.7 104.9 104.4 416.1 

 
504 Gonaus, Eduard sen. 1702 103.6 103.7 104.8 103.0 415.1 

 
111 Karner, Jennifer 872 103.7 102.6 104.1 104.3 414.7 

8. 
 

Burgenland 2 
 

310.7 314.5 311.3 309.0 1245.5 

 
802 Bogner, Willi 20033 104.5 102.5 104.8 103.7 415.5 

 
701 Koll, Edmund 661 102.2 106.0 103.4 103.8 415.4 

 
308 Sautner, Konrad 20025 104.0 106.0 103.1 101.5 414.6 

9. 
 

Burgenland 3 
 

312.4 307.4 308.2 307.1 1235.1 

 
708 Deutsch, Josef 20046 103.6 102.2 103.2 104.6 413.6 

 
608 Reiner, Andreas 20038 104.8 102.0 101.7 104.5 413.0 

 
805 Gorgosilich, Robert 20054 104.0 103.2 103.3 98.0 408.5 

10. 
 

Wien 1 
 

306.5 304.5 307.5 308.6 1227.1 

 
1005 Prem, Koloman 20075 104.3 104.8 104.9 103.4 417.4 

 
1013 Neudecker, Silvia 20062 102.6 102.8 104.6 103.0 413.0 

 
1011 Borowiczka, Helga 20081 99.6 96.9 98.0 102.2 396.7 

 

 

 

MANNSCHAFT JUGEND 
 

Platz SNr 
Mannschaft 

Schütze 

MannschaftsNr 

PassNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 

1. 
 

Niederösterreich 1 
 

294.1 294.0 588.1 

 
121 Wachter, Philipp 818 99.7 99.5 199.2 

 
909 Hofbauer , Viktor 896 98.9 96.7 195.6 

 
208 Resch, Michael 20028 95.5 97.8 193.3 

2. 
 

Niederösterreich 2 
 

284.8 285.4 570.2 

 
907 Hintsteiner, Manuel 20067 96.0 95.6 191.6 

 
210 Leodolter, Sebastian 793 93.4 96.6 190.0 

 
211 Schoisswohl, Nicole 916 95.4 93.2 188.6 

3. 
 

Niederösterreich 3 
 

280.3 281.0 561.3 

 
209 Karner, Luca 804 93.9 93.8 187.7 

 
101 Wutzl, Letizia 635 90.9 96.2 187.1 

 
212 Baier, Yvonne 20088 95.5 91.0 186.5 

4. 
 

Niederösterreich 4 
 

273.0 280.3 553.3 

 
207 Leodolter, Christoph 792 93.0 92.0 185.0 

 
507 May, Nina Aurora 890 88.8 95.5 184.3 

 
508 Naderer, Clemens 891 91.2 92.8 184.0 

5. 
 

Niederösterreich 5 
 

258.8 265.1 523.9 



 
102 Tuder, Julian 880 94.0 89.2 183.2 

 
509 Wech, Gabriel 898 89.0 92.1 181.1 

 
506 Harm, Johannes 888 75.8 83.8 159.6 

 

 

 

 

TEILER 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr Total 

1. 707 Tappler, Günther 

Steiermark 

20045 1.0 

2. 805 Gorgosilich, Robert 

Burgenland 

20054 3.0 

 
607 Müller, Waltraud 

Steiermark 

20037 3.0 

 
711 Zöhrer, Werner 

Steiermark 

20049 3.0 

5. 116 Karner, Andreas 

Niederösterreich 

9064 3.6 

6. 109 Fohrafellner, Markus 

Niederösterreich 

7195 4.0 

7. 809 Schweighofer, Sandra 

Niederösterreich 

910 4.4 

8. 113 Fohrafellner, Angela 

Niederösterreich 

13974 5.0 

 
111 Karner, Jennifer 

Niederösterreich 

872 5.0 

 
702 Schweighofer, Beate 

Niederösterreich 

11513 5.0 

 
814 Strohmeier, Matthias 

Steiermark 

20063 5.0 

12. 704 Kalkbrenner, Alfred 

Burgenland 

663 5.3 

13. 802 Bogner, Willi 

Burgenland 

20033 5.6 

14. 601 Riedl, Gerhard 

Steiermark 

20032 6.0 

15. 115 Bertl, Verena 

Niederösterreich 

14556 6.3 

16. 1016 Fink, Renate 

Steiermark 

20084 7.0 

 
415 Heigl, Simon 

Niederösterreich 

14109 7.0 

 
616 Mazilo, Harald 

Steiermark 

20042 7.0 

 


